You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
warrantied and confidence. RFQ NX8045GB-10.000000MHZ : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
NX8045GB-10.000000MHZ Details PDF
NX8045GB-10.000000MHZ
Manufacturer Part Number: NX8045GB-10.000000MHZ
Manufacturer/Brand: NDK
Part of Description: CRYSTAL 10.0000MHZ 8PF SMD
Datasheets: NX8045GB-10.000000MHZ.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 980 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number NX8045GB-10.000000MHZ
Manufacturer NDK
Description CRYSTAL 10.0000MHZ 8PF SMD
Category Crystals, Oscillators, Resonators > Crystals
Part Status 980 pcs Stock
Series NX8045GB
Frequency 10MHz
Operating Mode Fundamental
Operating Temperature -10°C ~ 70°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.315" L x 0.177" W (8.00mm x 4.50mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.079" (2.00mm)
Type MHz Crystal
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 100 Ohm
Package / Case 2-SMD, No Lead
Frequency Stability ±50ppm
Frequency Tolerance ±50ppm
Load Capacitance 8pF
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
NX8045GB-12M-STD-CSF-4
NDK
CRYSTAL 12.0000MHZ 8PF
SMD
NX8045GB-16.000M-STD-CSF-4
NDK
CRYSTAL 16.0000MHZ 8PF
SMD
NX8045GB 14.31818MHZ
NDK
NDK SMD
NX8045GB 20.480MHZ
NIHON
NX8045GB 20.480MHZ NIHON
NX8045GB-12.000000MHZ
NDK
CRYSTAL 12.0000MHZ 8PF
SMD
NX8045GB-16.000000MHZ
NDK
CRYSTAL 16.0000MHZ 8PF
SMD
NX8045GB-16.000M-STD-CSF-1
NDK
CRYSTAL 16.0000MHZ 8PF
SMD
NX8045GB-13.560000MHZ
NDK
CRYSTAL 13.5600MHZ 8PF
SMD
ADC10662CIWMX APT82N60JCS ATUC256L4U-D3HT BU33TD2WNVX BZV55-C12
C8051F340-GQR CBL2012T220M CGA3E1X7R1V474M080AC CR08AS-12-T14#T10 DD121S12
DD25F120 EL5624IRE EPM7064SLC84-10N FJN3305RTA FM24L256-GTR
FSB50325TD FSCM0565R GCM188R91H473KA37D GRM0335C1H9R0BA01D GRM1555C1E7R8CZ01D
GRM1555C1H5R6CA01J GRM43-2W5R103K500PT HFA160NJ40C IR35201MTRPBF LD052C102KAB2A
LM2755TMX/NOPB LTC3008IDC#PBF LTV-817S-TA1-C MAL202118681E3 NFC40-5008
NX8045GB-20.48MHZ NX8045GB-24.576MHZ NX8045GB-38.8MHZ NX8045GB24.576MHZ P6KE250CA-B
PMV48XP/ZL R185CH10FL0 REG710NA-2.5 RT0603BRD0710R S-93C46B01-J8T2G
SI4963BDY Si91841DT-30-T1-E3 SKY13351-378LF SM20HN134 SN74AVC4T774RGYR
STS2DPFS20V TK10A60D VI-JW0-CY/F2 ZK1200A800V ZKT4113API